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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

52 ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN SANLUCAR

SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 21
23/03/2019 - 18:08

Masc., 200m Libre

ALEV-BENJ
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

2 DODERO SALGUERO, Francisco
3 GARCIA LLAVES, Daniel

4 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, Bruno

5 GILABERT RAMIREZ, Nicolas

6 RAPOSO LISTAN, Antonio

Serie 2de 5

1 MERINO RODRIGUEZ, Yeison

2 BATISTA COLLANTES, Raul

3 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro

4 RODRIGUEZ MONTANO, Christian
5 LOPEZ CUEVAS, Adrian

6 ROMERO ORTEGA, Manuel

Serie 3de 5

1 ROMERO DOMENECH, Guillermo
2 CARMONA VENDOIRO, Pepe

3 DEL RIO MARTIN, Juan

4 GONZALEZ VEGA, Daniel

5 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, Daniel

6 ROMERO GALAN, Juan Antonio

Serie4de 5

1 UTRERA GARCIA, Manuel

2 FERRERO CUESTA, Raul

3 AVILES BALBOA, Inti Alejandro
4 CASAL VELARDE, Salvador

5 MARINA VARELA, Manuel

6 GARCIA LANZA, Juan

Serie 5de 5

1 BELINCHON MATOS, Angel

2 FLETHES MONTESINOS, Raul

3 GONZALEZ BONO, Jon

4 GARCIA FLORIAN, Roberto

5 REYES GRANADOS, Juan Antonio
6 ANDRADES NOVAL, Miguel Angel
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FEDERACION 1. Toy S5
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION E

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Portuense
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Sanlucar

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Portuense
C.D.N. Sanlucar
C.N. Cadiz

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. ROTARTESSOS
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

viajes
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3:39.96
3:28.58
3:30.00
3:56.00
2:24.03

3:20.41
3:12.34
3:01.02
3:03.25
3:14.038
3:26.01

2:50.00
2:48.06
2:38.03
2:40.57
2:49.59
2:50.00

2:37.06
2:35.76
2:30.11
2:30.17
2:36.72
2:37.95

2:24.76
2:22.73
2:16.19
2:18.05

2:28.14

cajasur®

YT MEDIACION EN SEGUROS



